
Funcția

Şef Birou

Contabil I

Consilier II

Administrator

Referent I.

4186 4477 4281

Experţi I

Intructori

Îngrijitor

Șofer

Muncitor calificat I. III.

4052

Inspector de specialitate
grad III.

3554

grad II.

3333 3519
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4445

3865 3575

3363

3688

4153

3422

4809 4576

Salariu  de bază

2808 2629

4272

grad I.

3575


